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Helene Mc Glone
Allen Hilliard
Monika Wegrzyk
Athena Davis
Anthony Calgie
Trevor Holden
Caoimhe Connolly
Tracey Mchugh
Susan James
Paul Maguire
Claire Higgins
Kelle Holden
Lorraine Smyth
Leanne Mccreery
Karyn Kilpatrick
Roisin Hanna
Heather Hilliard
Mary Breen
Joseph Mcaleer
Caroline Waters
Michelle Conaghan
Mairead Mcguinness
Tracey Mchugh
Tracey Byrne
Thomas Wilson
Joseph Mcaleer
Anne Mcgrath
Deery Sabrina
Nicola Wieczorek
Kathryn Bruce
Delia Lillis
Nicole Barton
Dympna Clarke
Sean Marshall
Amy Johnston
Anne Caughey
Deery Sabrina
Kerri Creighan
Andrew Kendall
Nicola Wieczorek
Christina Hunt
Helen O'connor
Philomena Smyth
Zara Hunter
Kathryn Bryans
Tara Oneill
Ciara Lynch
Gordon Nixon
Billy Watt

Total: 273 « Draw: October 21, 2024 11:00 pm
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69 Eimear Mcgoldrick
70 Louise Mccann
71 Mark Browne

72 Anne Marie Doherty
73 Stephen Crawford
74 Wendy Watson
75 Athena Davis

76 Kelle Holden

e Claire Duffy

78 Patricia Mccaffrey
79 Mark Browne

80 Chloe Trotter

82 Kerri Creighan
83 Delia Lillis

86 Paula Mcgale
87 Mcilhatton Caroline
88 Emma Moore

89 Glenda Henry
90 Mark Browne

91 Patricia Mccaffrey
93 Patricia Gray

94 Caroline Connaughton
96 Becky Harte

97 James Mcauley
98 Colette Mcgandy
99 Jason Flanagan
101 Catherine Bogle
103 Paul Maguire
104 Stephen Murphy
106 Marcella Armitage
107 Mr Gerard Doherty
108 Brenda Carson
109 Claire Higgins
110 Caroline Connaughton
111 Judith Leonard
114 Kathleen Fitzpatrick
115 Michael Cairns
118 Kristina Kaziukonyte
120 Tracy Mcglone
123 Joseph Mcaleer
126 Patricia Mccaffrey
127 Kerri Creighan
129 Colette Stewart
130 Susan Patterson
132 Derick Macleod
136 Claire Mcguinness
137 Grainne Oshea
138 Tracy Mcglone
140 Anne Mcgrath
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141
143
144
145
146
147
148
150
151
153
154
155
156
157
160
162
166
169
172
174
175
176
177
180
181
183
185
187
188
189
190
191
193
195
196
197
201
202
205
206
207
208
209
211
213
215
217
218
220

Nadine Farrell
Teresa Hall
Edyta Koszylowska
Susan James
Kathryn Bryans
Annie Flanagan
Nicole Barton
Shirley Nixon
Mary Breen
Jason Balfour
Hannah Daly
Lyndsey Beacom
Derek Beatty
Gina Parkinson
Andzelika Griskeviciene
Mr Gerard Doherty
Thomas Wilson
Michelle Conaghan
Claire Mcguinness
Anthony Calgie
Edyta Koszylowska
Izabela Rutecka
Emma Thornton
Ruth Mc Brien
Lindsay Reid
Tanya Blaney
Nicola Wieczorek
Michelle Mcgrory
Ciara Mccaffrey
Ciara Lynch
Denise Carson
Hayley Mcelroy
April Brownlee
Patricia Mccaffrey
Ciara O'driscoll
Jennifer Keys
Lewis Clarke
Denise Carson
Lorraine Downey
Rachael Tierney
Raisa Neill
Grainne Oshea
Janet Barr
Julie Mcanespy
Roberta Stevenson
Patricia Mckiernan
Claire Duffy
Vanessa Wilson

Hayley Mcguckin
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222 Nicola Wieczorek
224 Catherine Dooris
225 Gladys Law
227 R Maguire

228 Alison Mcelhinney
229 Natasha Love
231 Maeve Donnelly
232 Roberta Stevenson
234 Mairead Mcguinness
236 Sandra Kirkpatrick
237 Adam Doherty
238 Sarah Lindsay
239 Craig Wills

240 Anne Marie Doherty
242 Natasha Love
244 Mr Gerard Doherty
245 Cillian Carty
247 Michelle Conaghan
248 Geraldine Ledwith
250 Mary Breen
251 Joy Goodall-leonard
252 Nicola Wieczorek
254 Martina Parker
255 Jason Flanagan
258 Michelle Conaghan
260 Ciara Lynch
261 Megan Murphy
262 Hannah Daly
263 Nuala Fee

264 Fiona Stronge
268 Angela Cosgrove
271 Nathan Mcdonnell
272 Tracey Mcevoy
275 Mairead Mcguinness
276 Essie Hall

279 Lewis Clarke
280 Michelle Conaghan
281 Claire Duffy
282 Pauline Mccartney Thornton
283 Keyes Cora
284 Ciara Mcconnell
286 Janice Murray
288 Keyes Cora
289 Eileen Cassidy
290 Keyes Cora
292 Cynthia Lindsay
293 Aisling Mccaffrey
296 Leah Brindley
297 Michelle Mcgrory
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298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
313
314
315
317
319
321
322
323
325
328
329
330
331
333
335
336
337
338
340
341
342
346
347
348
349
351
352
353
354
355
357
358
359
360
361
363

Tracey Mcevoy
Rachel Coulson
Ciara O'driscoll
Gillian Mcfarland
Caoimhe Connolly
Michal Puczkarski
Tanya Cruikshank
Anne Mcgrath
ChloA« Virtue
Mcilhatton Caroline
Raisa Neill
Kristina Kaziukonyte
Michelle Conaghan
Louise Mccann
Stephen Crawford
Anthony Kerrigan
Gillian Mcfarland
Kelle Holden
Ann Farry
Dympna Clarke
Deborah Fitzpatrick
Kerri Creighan
Eimile Mohan
Claire Higgins
Michelle Mcgrory
Caroline Jackman
Kelle Holden
Sharon Reynolds
Alison Mcelhinney
Gillian Mcfarland
Patricia Mccaffrey
Caroline Mcelroy
Craig Wills
Emer Whitley
Stephen Crawford
Kelle Holden
Lisa Thompson
Maggie Mcmanus
Susan Patterson
Caroline Waters
Ciara Lynch
Darrelle Gilheaney
Tara Oneill
Maggie Mcmanus
Charlene Oflanagan
Mary C Mc Kenna
Tracey Mcevoy
Dom Maguire

Gladys Law
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364 Marcella Armitage
365 Natasha Love
366 Ruth Mc Brien
367 John Mccormack
368 Tara Oneill
370 Mark Browne
371 Mark Browne
372 Anne Breen
373 Lyndsey Beacom
374 Becky Harte
375 Alison Mcelhinney
376 Tara Oneill
378 Audrey Woods
379 Karina Mocernaka Ozola
380 Lorraine Downey
381 Thomas Wilson
382 Caroline Waters
387 Athena Davis
388 Jenny Knox
389 Izabela Rutecka
390 Raisa Neill
391 Paul Convey
393 Margaret Granleese
394 Lewis Clarke
395 Ciara Lynch
397 Helen O'connor
398 Helen O'connor
399 Lisa Thompson

Total: 273 « Draw: October 21, 2024 11:00 pm Page 6 of 6




